SACB Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.2
1
Features
● 500 W peak pulse capability at 10/1000 μs waveform,
repetition rate (duty cycles):0.01%

Peak
Inverse
Blocking
Voltage
VPIB
Min.
Breakdown
Voltage at
IT=1 mA
VBR
Uni Uni (V) (V) (μA) (A) (V (pF) (V) (mA) (V)
SACB5.0 SKE 7.60  5.00  300.00  44.00  10.00  45 75 1.0  100
SACB6.0 SKG 7.90  6.00  300.00  41.00  11.20  45 75 1.0  100
SACB7.0 SKM 8.33  7.00  300.00  38.00  12.60  45 75 1.0  100
SACB8.0 SKR 8.89  8.00  100.00  36.00  13.40  45 75 1.0  100
SACB8.5 SKT 9.44  8.50  50.00  34.00  14.00  45 75 1.0  100
SACB10 SKX 11.10  10.00  5.00  29.00  16.30  45 75 1.0  100
SACB12 SLE 13.30  12.00  5.00  25.00  19.00  45 75 1.0  100
SACB15 SLM 16.70  15.00  5.00  20.00  23.60  45 75 1.0  100
SACB18 SLT 20.00  18.00  5.00  15.00  28.80  45 75 1.0  100
SACB22 SLX 24.40  22.00  5.00  14.00  35.40  45 75 1.0  100
SACB26 SME 28.90  26.00  5.00  11.10  42.30  45 75 1.0  100
SACB30 SMK 33.30  30.00  5.00  10.00  48.60  45 75 1.0  100
SACB36 SMP 40.00  36.00  5.00  8.60  60.00  45 75 1.0  100
SACB45 SMV 50.00  45.00  5.00  6.80  77.00  45 150 1.0  200
SACB50 SMZ 55.50  50.00  5.00  5.80  88.00  45 150 1.0  200
SACB Series
TVS Diodes
Transient Voltage Suppression  Diodes
+86 592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.2